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--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10K Results: Overall | by Gender Female, Male | by Age Group | Top 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2 Mile Results: Overall | by Gender Female, Male | by Age Group | Top 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Overall 10K Run Results 

========================================================================================= 

Place Div/Tot  Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      

===== ======== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  

    1   1/1     6239 Michael Gaffney           M  10 Pinetop, AZ            46:43.6  7:32  

    2   1/4     6188 Dave Goedecke             M  55 Pinetop, AZ            49:31.8  7:59  

    3   1/3     6197 Chris Luebke              M  40 Pinetop, AZ            52:33.3  8:28  

    4   1/6     6203 Kenny Raley               M  60 Sonoita, AZ            52:45.6  8:30  

    5   2/6     6182 Keith Basney              M  65 Pinetop, AZ            53:21.3  8:36  

    6   1/3     6179 Jake Archibeque           M  31 Pinetop, AZ            53:55.0  8:41  

    7   1/4     6204 Amy Schimmel              F  50 Pinetop, AZ            55:13.4  8:54  

    8   2/4     6225 Sharod Penrod             M  52 Pinetop, AZ            55:56.5  9:01  

    9   1/4     6228 Christine Marshall        F  41 Pinetop, AZ            56:37.0  9:07  

   10   2/4     6184 Mischa Brewer             F  40 Pinetop, AZ            57:39.7  9:17  

   11   2/3     6214 Eric Hubberd              M  48 Pinetop, AZ          1:00:01.7  9:40  

   12   3/4     6227 Jerry McKinley            M  55 Pinetop, AZ          1:00:10.1  9:41  

   13   1/6     6180 Rikkilynn Archibeque      F  32 Pinetop, AZ          1:00:17.9  9:43  

   14   2/6     6212 Audrey James              F  35 Pinetop, AZ          1:01:27.8  9:54  

   15   3/6     6198 Madilyn Marshall          F  32 Pinetop, AZ          1:01:30.9  9:54  

   16   3/6     6191 Mike Jett                 M  67 Pinetop, AZ          1:01:36.1  9:55  

   17   3/4     6218 Michele Vaughn            F  42 Pinetop, AZ          1:01:45.6  9:57  

   18   1/2     6213 Joseph Hubberd            M  70 Pinetop, AZ          1:01:57.5  9:59  

   19   2/4     6236 Etsitty Lavina            F  55 Pinetop, AZ          1:05:00.3 10:28  

   20   4/6     6192 Delitha Jim               F  33 Pinetop, AZ          1:05:14.4 10:30  

   21   4/6     6202 Gene Okamoto              M  68 Show Low, AZ         1:06:42.4 10:45  

   22   1/1     6208 Avery Velasquez           M  26 Pinetop, AZ          1:06:42.6 10:45  

   23   2/3     6221 Steven Ovah               M  35 Pinetop, AZ          1:08:03.7 10:58  

   24   5/6     6181 Robert Barraza            M  61 Pinetop, AZ          1:09:19.4 11:10  

   25   1/1     6189 Jessica Gunter            F  29 Pinetop, AZ          1:14:17.5 11:58  

   26   1/1     6190 Kim Hickam                F  61 Pinetop, AZ          1:15:07.7 12:06  

   27   3/3     6222 Jonathan Brooks           M  40 Whiteriver, AZ       1:15:51.5 12:13  

   28   3/3     6210 Adam Clark                M  30 Show Low, AZ         1:17:21.5 12:27  

   29   5/6     6199 Alexia Morgan             F  38 Pinetop, AZ          1:19:57.4 12:53  

   30   4/4     6194 Jerry Kinsel              M  59 Pinetop, AZ          1:19:59.4 12:53  

   31   6/6     6196 Julia Lucero              F  39 Pinetop, AZ          1:21:08.5 13:04  

   32   6/6     6223 Kelly Wood                M  64 Pinetop, AZ          1:21:10.9 13:04  

   33   4/4     6200 Kari Newell               F  43 Pinetop, AZ          1:21:13.8 13:05  

   34   2/2     6187 Richard Gilpin            M  78 Pinetop, AZ          1:29:23.1 14:24  

   35   3/4     6215 Georgia Harvey            F  52 Pinetop, AZ          1:38:38.8 15:53  
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   36   4/4     6207 Andrea Velasquez          F  53 Pinetop, AZ          1:38:50.8 15:55  

  

  

  

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10K Results: Overall | by Gender Female, Male | by Age Group | Top 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2 Mile Results: Overall | by Gender Female, Male | by Age Group | Top 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Overall Male 10K Run Results 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  

    1  6239 Michael Gaffney           M  10 Pinetop, AZ            46:43.6  7:32  

    2  6188 Dave Goedecke             M  55 Pinetop, AZ            49:31.8  7:59  

    3  6197 Chris Luebke              M  40 Pinetop, AZ            52:33.3  8:28  

    4  6203 Kenny Raley               M  60 Sonoita, AZ            52:45.6  8:30  

    5  6182 Keith Basney              M  65 Pinetop, AZ            53:21.3  8:36  

    6  6179 Jake Archibeque           M  31 Pinetop, AZ            53:55.0  8:41  

    7  6225 Sharod Penrod             M  52 Pinetop, AZ            55:56.5  9:01  

    8  6214 Eric Hubberd              M  48 Pinetop, AZ          1:00:01.7  9:40  

    9  6227 Jerry McKinley            M  55 Pinetop, AZ          1:00:10.1  9:41  

   10  6191 Mike Jett                 M  67 Pinetop, AZ          1:01:36.1  9:55  

   11  6213 Joseph Hubberd            M  70 Pinetop, AZ          1:01:57.5  9:59  

   12  6202 Gene Okamoto              M  68 Show Low, AZ         1:06:42.4 10:45  

   13  6208 Avery Velasquez           M  26 Pinetop, AZ          1:06:42.6 10:45  

   14  6221 Steven Ovah               M  35 Pinetop, AZ          1:08:03.7 10:58  

   15  6181 Robert Barraza            M  61 Pinetop, AZ          1:09:19.4 11:10  

   16  6222 Jonathan Brooks           M  40 Whiteriver, AZ       1:15:51.5 12:13  

   17  6210 Adam Clark                M  30 Show Low, AZ         1:17:21.5 12:27  

   18  6194 Jerry Kinsel              M  59 Pinetop, AZ          1:19:59.4 12:53  

   19  6223 Kelly Wood                M  64 Pinetop, AZ          1:21:10.9 13:04  

   20  6187 Richard Gilpin            M  78 Pinetop, AZ          1:29:23.1 14:24  

  

  

  

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10K Results: Overall | by Gender Female, Male | by Age Group | Top 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2 Mile Results: Overall | by Gender Female, Male | by Age Group | Top 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

  

  

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10K Results: Overall | by Gender Female, Male | by Age Group | Top 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2 Mile Results: Overall | by Gender Female, Male | by Age Group | Top 
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                ********** 10K Age Group Results ********** 

 

Female Overall 10K Run Results 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish        

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== =========  

    1  6204 Amy Schimmel              F  50 Pinetop, AZ            55:13.4  

 

Male Overall 10K Run Results 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish        

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== =========  

    1  6239 Michael Gaffney           M  10 Pinetop, AZ            46:43.6  

 

                ********** 10K Age Group Results ********** 

 

20 - 29 Age Group Results - Female 10K Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  

    1  6189 Jessica Gunter            F  29 Pinetop, AZ          1:14:17.5 11:58  

 

20 - 29 Age Group Results - Male 10K Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  

    1  6208 Avery Velasquez           M  26 Pinetop, AZ          1:06:42.6 10:45  

 

30 - 39 Age Group Results - Female 10K Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  

    1  6180 Rikkilynn Archibeque      F  32 Pinetop, AZ          1:00:17.9  9:43  

    2  6212 Audrey James              F  35 Pinetop, AZ          1:01:27.8  9:54  

    3  6198 Madilyn Marshall          F  32 Pinetop, AZ          1:01:30.9  9:54  

    4  6192 Delitha Jim               F  33 Pinetop, AZ          1:05:14.4 10:30  

    5  6199 Alexia Morgan             F  38 Pinetop, AZ          1:19:57.4 12:53  

    6  6196 Julia Lucero              F  39 Pinetop, AZ          1:21:08.5 13:04  

 

30 - 39 Age Group Results - Male 10K Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  

    1  6179 Jake Archibeque           M  31 Pinetop, AZ            53:55.0  8:41  

    2  6221 Steven Ovah               M  35 Pinetop, AZ          1:08:03.7 10:58  

    3  6210 Adam Clark                M  30 Show Low, AZ         1:17:21.5 12:27  

 

 

 

 



40 - 49 Age Group Results - Female 10K Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  

    1  6228 Christine Marshall        F  41 Pinetop, AZ            56:37.0  9:07  

    2  6184 Mischa Brewer             F  40 Pinetop, AZ            57:39.7  9:17  

    3  6218 Michele Vaughn            F  42 Pinetop, AZ          1:01:45.6  9:57  

    4  6200 Kari Newell               F  43 Pinetop, AZ          1:21:13.8 13:05  

 

40 - 49 Age Group Results - Male 10K Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  

    1  6197 Chris Luebke              M  40 Pinetop, AZ            52:33.3  8:28  

    2  6214 Eric Hubberd              M  48 Pinetop, AZ          1:00:01.7  9:40  

    3  6222 Jonathan Brooks           M  40 Whiteriver, AZ       1:15:51.5 12:13  

 

50 - 59 Age Group Results - Female 10K Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  

    1  6204 Amy Schimmel              F  50 Pinetop, AZ            55:13.4  8:89  

    2  6236 Etsitty Lavina            F  55 Pinetop, AZ          1:05:00.3 10:28  

    3  6215 Georgia Harvey            F  52 Pinetop, AZ          1:38:38.8 15:53  

    4  6207 Andrea Velasquez          F  53 Pinetop, AZ          1:38:50.8 15:55  

 

50 - 59 Age Group Results - Male 10K Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  

    1  6188 Dave Goedecke             M  55 Pinetop, AZ            49:31.8  7:59  

    2  6225 Sharod Penrod             M  52 Pinetop, AZ            55:56.5  9:01  

    3  6227 Jerry McKinley            M  55 Pinetop, AZ          1:00:10.1  9:41  

    4  6194 Jerry Kinsel              M  59 Pinetop, AZ          1:19:59.4 12:53  

 

60 - 69 Age Group Results - Female 10K Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  

    1  6190 Kim Hickam                F  61 Pinetop, AZ          1:15:07.7 12:06  

 

60 - 69 Age Group Results - Male 10K Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  

    1  6203 Kenny Raley               M  60 Sonoita, AZ            52:45.6  8:30  

    2  6182 Keith Basney              M  65 Pinetop, AZ            53:21.3  8:36  

    3  6191 Mike Jett                 M  67 Pinetop, AZ          1:01:36.1  9:55  

    4  6202 Gene Okamoto              M  68 Show Low, AZ         1:06:42.4 10:45  

    5  6181 Robert Barraza            M  61 Pinetop, AZ          1:09:19.4 11:10  

    6  6223 Kelly Wood                M  64 Pinetop, AZ          1:21:10.9 13:04  

 

70 - 79 Age Group Results - Male 10K Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  

    1  6213 Joseph Hubberd            M  70 Pinetop, AZ          1:01:57.5  9:59  



    2  6187 Richard Gilpin            M  78 Pinetop, AZ          1:29:23.1 14:24  

  

  

  

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10K Results: Overall | by Gender Female, Male | by Age Group | Top 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2 Mile Results: Overall | by Gender Female, Male | by Age Group | Top 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Overall 2 Mile Run Results 

========================================================================================= 

Place Div/Tot  Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      

===== ======== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  

    1   1/8     6240 Leah Gaffney              F   8 Pinetop, AZ            16:29.5  8:15  

    2   1/5     6239 Michael Gaffney           M  10 Pinetop, AZ            16:47.3  8:24  

    3   2/8     6244 Morgan Maloney            F  12 Pinetop, AZ            22:30.8 11:16  

    4   3/8     6245 McKenna Maloney           F  12 Pinetop, AZ            24:53.9 12:27  

    5   1/2     6210 Adam Clark                M  30 Show Low, AZ           27:14.8 13:38  

    6   1/4     6241 Emily Gaffney             F  40 Pinetop, AZ            27:56.5 13:59  

    7   1/6     6243 James Maloney             M  40 Pinetop, AZ            27:57.6 13:59  

    8   1/1     6246 Rianey Tate               F  16 Pinetop, AZ            27:58.2 14:00  

    9   4/8     6250 Kierra Larzelene          F   8 Pinetop, AZ            27:58.3 14:00  

   10   1/4     6176 Delbert Adair             M  62 Pinetop, AZ            27:58.4 14:00  

   11   5/8     6251 Kendall Larzelene         F   8 Pinetop, AZ            27:58.5 14:00  

   12   2/2     6221 Steven Ovah               M  35 Pinetop, AZ            27:58.8 14:00  

   13   6/8     6249 Kaelin Larzelene          F   8 Pinetop, AZ            27:58.8 14:00  

   14   1/4     6248 Rotaiah Larzelene         F  32 Pinetop, AZ            27:58.8 14:00  

   15   1/1     6247 Rj Tate                   M  18 Pinetop, AZ            27:59.2 14:00  

   16   2/6     6211 Dwayne Quintero           M  46 Pinetop, AZ            27:59.3 14:00  

   17   2/5     6217 Dillon Bonney             M  12 Pinetop, AZ            27:59.3 14:00  

   18   1/3     6209 Ann Alba                  F  54 Pinetop, AZ            28:00.1 14:01  

   19   3/6     6242 Mike Gaffnet              M  48 Pinetop, AZ            28:00.3 14:01  

   20   7/8     6220 Vaughn Finley             F   6 Pinetop, AZ            28:00.9 14:01  

   21   4/6     6222 Jonathan Brooks           M  40 Whiteriver, AZ         28:01.3 14:01  

   22   5/6     6219 Vaughn Michael            M  44 Pinetop, AZ            28:01.5 14:01  

   23   1/2     6224 Susan Wood                F  64 Pinetop, AZ            28:04.5 14:03  

   24   2/4     6237 Keith Johnson             M  62 Pinetop, AZ            28:04.8 14:03  

   25   3/4     6238 Kevin Rodolph             M  60 Pinetop, AZ            28:04.8 14:03  

   26   2/3     6205 Laurie Shaw               F  53 Pinetop, AZ            28:07.9 14:04  

   27   2/4     6195 Sara Klimkiewicz          F  37 Pinetop, AZ            28:08.2 14:05  

   28   1/1     6234 Mark Wessel               M  99 Pinetop, AZ            28:09.1 14:05  

   29   1/1     6229 Leslie Wessel             F  99 Pinetop, AZ            28:10.4 14:06  

   30   1/1     6252 Hayden Anderson           M  58 Pinetop, AZ            28:11.9 14:06  

   31   1/1     6206 Morgan Soto               F  21 Pinetop, AZ            28:40.5 14:21  

   32   3/3     6177 Teresa Adair              F  51 Pinetop, AZ            33:40.1 16:50  

   33   2/2     6183 Margie Basney             F  63 Pinetop, AZ            34:23.8 17:12  

   34   3/4     6186 Melissa Gard              F  36 Pinetop, AZ            34:55.0 17:28  

   35   8/8     6226 Piper Gotro               F  13 Pinetop, AZ            35:40.5 17:51  

   36   1/1     6193 Karen Jones               F  77 Pinetop, AZ            35:59.0 18:00  

   37   2/4     6216 Melissa Bonney            F  48 Pinetop, AZ            36:13.0 18:07  

   38   4/4     6185 Harrison Francis          M  63 Pinetop, AZ            38:38.1 19:19  
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   39   4/4     6235 Kaitlin Tan               F  38 Pinetop, AZ            41:42.5 20:52  

   40   3/4     6233 Wessel Jennifer           F  45 Pinetop, AZ            41:43.3 20:52  

   41   3/5     6230 Eugene Newell             M   3 Pinetop, AZ            45:06.2 22:34  

   42   4/5     6232 Walter Newell             M   5 Pinetop, AZ            45:06.5 22:34  

   43   6/6     6201 Norman Newell             M  46 Pinetop, AZ            45:11.0 22:36  

   44   4/4     6253 Nadine Clay               F  47 Pinetop, AZ            50:54.3 25:28  

   45   5/5     6231 George Newell             M   3 Pinetop, AZ          1:01:50.1 30:56  

  

  

  

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10K Results: Overall | by Gender Female, Male | by Age Group | Top 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2 Mile Results: Overall | by Gender Female, Male | by Age Group | Top 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Overall Female 2 Run Results 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  

    1  6240 Leah Gaffney              F   8 Pinetop, AZ            16:29.5  8:15  

    2  6244 Morgan Maloney            F  12 Pinetop, AZ            22:30.8 11:16  

    3  6245 McKenna Maloney           F  12 Pinetop, AZ            24:53.9 12:27  

    4  6241 Emily Gaffney             F  40 Pinetop, AZ            27:56.5 13:59  

    5  6246 Rianey Tate               F  16 Pinetop, AZ            27:58.2 14:00  

    6  6250 Kierra Larzelene          F   8 Pinetop, AZ            27:58.3 14:00  

    7  6251 Kendall Larzelene         F   8 Pinetop, AZ            27:58.5 14:00  

    8  6249 Kaelin Larzelene          F   8 Pinetop, AZ            27:58.8 14:00  

    9  6248 Rotaiah Larzelene         F  32 Pinetop, AZ            27:58.8 14:00  

   10  6209 Ann Alba                  F  54 Pinetop, AZ            28:00.1 14:01  

   11  6220 Vaughn Finley             F   6 Pinetop, AZ            28:00.9 14:01  

   12  6224 Susan Wood                F  64 Pinetop, AZ            28:04.5 14:03  

   13  6205 Laurie Shaw               F  53 Pinetop, AZ            28:07.9 14:04  

   14  6195 Sara Klimkiewicz          F  37 Pinetop, AZ            28:08.2 14:05  

   15  6229 Leslie Wessel             F  99 Pinetop, AZ            28:10.4 14:06  

   16  6206 Morgan Soto               F  21 Pinetop, AZ            28:40.5 14:21  

   17  6177 Teresa Adair              F  51 Pinetop, AZ            33:40.1 16:50  

   18  6183 Margie Basney             F  63 Pinetop, AZ            34:23.8 17:12  

   19  6186 Melissa Gard              F  36 Pinetop, AZ            34:55.0 17:28  

   20  6226 Piper Gotro               F  13 Pinetop, AZ            35:40.5 17:51  

   21  6193 Karen Jones               F  77 Pinetop, AZ            35:59.0 18:00  

   22  6216 Melissa Bonney            F  48 Pinetop, AZ            36:13.0 18:07  

   23  6235 Kaitlin Tan               F  38 Pinetop, AZ            41:42.5 20:52  

   24  6233 Wessel Jennifer           F  45 Pinetop, AZ            41:43.3 20:52  

   25  6253 Nadine Clay               F  47 Pinetop, AZ            50:54.3 25:28  

  

  

  

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10K Results: Overall | by Gender Female, Male | by Age Group | Top 
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--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2 Mile Results: Overall | by Gender Female, Male | by Age Group | Top 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                     Cool Running 10K & 2 Mile Fun Run 

                   Presented by Town of Pinetop-Lakeside 

           Woodland Lake Park, Pinetop-Lakeside, AZ - 09/28/2019 

 

                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 

 

Overall Male 2 Run Results 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  

    1  6239 Michael Gaffney           M  10 Pinetop, AZ            16:47.3  8:24  

    2  6210 Adam Clark                M  30 Show Low, AZ           27:14.8 13:38  

    3  6243 James Maloney             M  40 Pinetop, AZ            27:57.6 13:59  

    4  6176 Delbert Adair             M  62 Pinetop, AZ            27:58.4 14:00  

    5  6221 Steven Ovah               M  35 Pinetop, AZ            27:58.8 14:00  

    6  6247 Rj Tate                   M  18 Pinetop, AZ            27:59.2 14:00  

    7  6211 Dwayne Quintero           M  46 Pinetop, AZ            27:59.3 14:00  

    8  6217 Dillon Bonney             M  12 Pinetop, AZ            27:59.3 14:00  

    9  6242 Mike Gaffnet              M  48 Pinetop, AZ            28:00.3 14:01  

   10  6222 Jonathan Brooks           M  40 Whiteriver, AZ         28:01.3 14:01  

   11  6219 Vaughn Michael            M  44 Pinetop, AZ            28:01.5 14:01  

   12  6237 Keith Johnson             M  62 Pinetop, AZ            28:04.8 14:03  

   13  6238 Kevin Rodolph             M  60 Pinetop, AZ            28:04.8 14:03  

   14  6234 Mark Wessel               M  99 Pinetop, AZ            28:09.1 14:05  

   15  6252 Hayden Anderson           M  58 Pinetop, AZ            28:11.9 14:06  

   16  6185 Harrison Francis          M  63 Pinetop, AZ            38:38.1 19:19  

   17  6230 Eugene Newell             M   3 Pinetop, AZ            45:06.2 22:34  

   18  6232 Walter Newell             M   5 Pinetop, AZ            45:06.5 22:34  

   19  6201 Norman Newell             M  46 Pinetop, AZ            45:11.0 22:36  

   20  6231 George Newell             M   3 Pinetop, AZ          1:01:50.1 30:56  

  

  

  

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10K Results: Overall | by Gender Female, Male | by Age Group | Top 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2 Mile Results: Overall | by Gender Female, Male | by Age Group | Top 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                     Cool Running 10K & 2 Mile Fun Run 

                   Presented by Town of Pinetop-Lakeside 

           Woodland Lake Park, Pinetop-Lakeside, AZ - 09/28/2019 
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                 ********** 2 Age Group Results ********** 

 

Female OVERALL 2 Mile Run Results 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish  Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6240 Leah Gaffney              F   8 Pinetop, AZ            16:30  8:15  

 

Male OVERALL 2 Mile Run Results 
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================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish  Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6239 Michael Gaffney           M  10 Pinetop, AZ            16:48  8:24  

    

            ********** 2 Mile Run Age Group Results ********** 

 

1 - 19 Age Group Results - Female 2 Mile Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish  Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6244 Morgan Maloney            F  12 Pinetop, AZ            22:31 11:16  

    2  6245 McKenna Maloney           F  12 Pinetop, AZ            24:54 12:27  

    3  6246 Rianey Tate               F  16 Pinetop, AZ            27:59 14:00  

 

1 - 19 Age Group Results - Male 2 Mile Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish  Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6247 Rj Tate                   M  18 Pinetop, AZ            28:00 14:00  

    2  6217 Dillon Bonney             M  12 Pinetop, AZ            28:00 14:00  

    3  6230 Eugene Newell             M   3 Pinetop, AZ            45:07 22:34  

 

20 - 29 Age Group Results - Female 2 Mile Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish  Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6206 Morgan Soto               F  21 Pinetop, AZ            28:41 14:21  

 

30 - 39 Age Group Results - Female 2 Mile Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish  Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6248 Rotaiah Larzelene         F  32 Pinetop, AZ            27:59 14:00  

    2  6195 Sara Klimkiewicz          F  37 Pinetop, AZ            28:09 14:05  

    3  6186 Melissa Gard              F  36 Pinetop, AZ            34:55 17:28  

 

30 - 39 Age Group Results - Male 2 Mile Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish  Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6210 Adam Clark                M  30 Show Low, AZ           27:15 13:38  

    2  6221 Steven Ovah               M  35 Pinetop, AZ            27:59 14:00  

 

40 - 49 Age Group Results - Female 2 Mile Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish  Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6241 Emily Gaffney             F  40 Pinetop, AZ            27:57 13:59  

    2  6216 Melissa Bonney            F  48 Pinetop, AZ            36:13 18:07  

    3  6233 Wessel Jennifer           F  45 Pinetop, AZ            41:44 20:52  

 

40 - 49 Age Group Results - Male 2 Mile Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish  Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6243 James Maloney             M  40 Pinetop, AZ            27:58 13:59  



    2  6211 Dwayne Quintero           M  46 Pinetop, AZ            28:00 14:00  

    3  6242 Mike Gaffnet              M  48 Pinetop, AZ            28:01 14:01  

 

50 - 59 Age Group Results - Female 2 Mile Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish  Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6209 Ann Alba                  F  54 Pinetop, AZ            28:01 14:01  

    2  6205 Laurie Shaw               F  53 Pinetop, AZ            28:08 14:04  

    3  6177 Teresa Adair              F  51 Pinetop, AZ            33:41 16:50  

 

50 - 59 Age Group Results - Male 2 Mile Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish  Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6252 Hayden Anderson           M  58 Pinetop, AZ            28:12 14:06  

 

60 - 69 Age Group Results - Female 2 Mile Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish  Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6224 Susan Wood                F  64 Pinetop, AZ            28:05 14:03  

    2  6183 Margie Basney             F  63 Pinetop, AZ            34:24 17:12  

 

60 - 69 Age Group Results - Male 2 Mile Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish  Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6176 Delbert Adair             M  62 Pinetop, AZ            27:59 14:00  

    2  6237 Keith Johnson             M  62 Pinetop, AZ            28:05 14:03  

    3  6238 Kevin Rodolph             M  60 Pinetop, AZ            28:05 14:03  

 

70 - 79 Age Group Results - Female 2 Mile Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish  Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6193 Karen Jones               F  77 Pinetop, AZ            35:59 18:00  

 

99 - 99 Age Group Results - Female 2 Mile Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish  Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6229 Leslie Wessel             F  99 Pinetop, AZ            28:11 14:06  

 

99 - 99 Age Group Results - Male 2 Mile Run 

================================================================================ 

Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish  Pace      

===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6234 Mark Wessel               M  99 Pinetop, AZ            28:10 14:05  

 


